
 
Good afternoon,  
 
Please find below some dates for your diary for the next 2 weeks.  
 
This week 
 
Monday 31st May 

• Half term – School Closed 
 
Tuesday 1st June 

• Half term – School Closed 
 
Wednesday 2nd June 

• Half term – School Closed 

• Remember to book your child’s hot school meal 
 
Thursday 3rd June  

• Half term – School Closed 
 
Friday 4th June 

• Half term – School Closed 
 
Next week 
 
Monday 7th June 

• First day back 

• All letters back for sports day 

• All PE kits into school  
 
Tuesday 8th June 

• Year 5/6 Sports Day – 12:45 – 14:45 – Please do not attend school, this will be uploaded to Google Classroom 

• Woodwind Lessons -11:00am – 12:30pm  

• Recorder Lessons - KS1 – 12:30pm – 13:00pm 
 
Wednesday 9th June 

• School photos – Individual only 

• Violin Lessons -1:45pm – 2:55pm 
 
Thursday 10th June  

• Year 3/4 Sports Day – 12:45 – 14:45 – Please do not attend school, this will be uploaded to Google Classroom 
 
Friday 11th June 

• Guitar Lessons – Year 3 and 4 – 12:30pm – 3:00pm 

• Year 5/6 Crime and Punishment workshop 
 
 

New sport club letters will be coming home today and are available to book via Parentpay 
 
 

http://www.parentpay.co.uk/

